the

Rank

10

v

Team

Good Volley Miss Molly

C: Heather Powell

Ca-Caw
C: Heather Powell

Hit the Roof
C: Heather Powell

Over the Top
C: Heather Powell

Folly Ballers
C: Heather Powell

The Pounders
C: Heather Powell

Replacements
C: Heather Powell

Young Guns
C: Heather Powell

J-Crew

C: Heather Powell
2 Legit 2 Hit

C: Heather Powell

GC

9

9

Wins

8

8

Losses

1

Ties

0

0

Points

8

8

W/L %
0.889%

0.889%
0.778%
0.722%
0.556%
0.444%
0.389%
0.222%
0.111%

0.000%

TPS
17

16

15

12

12

YMCA of Catawba Valley Adult Volleyball
Adult Volleyball League Standings

Contact: Heather Garvey
A P: 828-464-6130 E: heatherg@ymcacv.org
Sports Hotline: 828-345-3001

TPA
3

11

10

15

16

18

APPGS
1.89

1.78

1.67

1.33

1.33

1.00

0.78

0.44

0.22

APPGA
0.33

0.33

0.56

0.67

0.89

1.22

1.11

1.67

1.78

2.00

AMV
1.56

1.44

0.67

0.44

-0.22

-0.33

-1.22

-1.56

-1.89

sSw
17

16

15

14

12

SL

11

12

15

16

18

SW/L%
0.850%

0.842%
0.750%
0.700%
0.600%
0.450%
0.368%
0.211%
0.111%

0.053%



